
 

1. PROGRAM 

DATE DAY HOURS & DETAILS 

19 May 2025 Monday Arrival (Skeet) 

20-22 May 2025 Tue-Thu Skeet Unofficial Training.  

23 May 2025  Friday Skeet Official Training.  

24 May 2025  Saturday Skeet Competition 75 Targets  

25 May 2025 Sunday 
Skeet  Competition 50 Targets , Finals & 
Awards.  

26 May 2025 Monday Team events & Finals  
27 May 2024 Tuesday Arrival (Trap) 

28&29 May 2025 Wed-Thu Trap Unofficial Training. 
30 May 2025 Friday Trap official Training 
31 May 2025 Saturday Trap Competition 75 Targets  
01 Jun 2025 Sunday  Trap Competition 50 Targets , Finals & 

Awards. 
02 Jun 2025 Monday  Team events , Finals & Departured 

The Ranges Will be opened for unofficial trainings before the 19th  May 
. 

 


